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April 4, 2022 

 

Scrip Code: 973780 

BSE Limited 

Wholesale Debt Market Segment 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

MUMBAI – 400 001 

 

Sub:   Information pursuant to Regulation 57(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India 

(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 

Dear Sirs, 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 57(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, (“Listing Regulations”), we hereby certify that 

in respect of following NCDs issued by our Company, and listed on the Stock Exchange(s), our Company 

has made timely payment of interest/principal obligations, as applicable, due and payable, during the 

quarter ended March 31, 2022: 
 

ISIN /  

BSE Scrip 

Code/Scrip ID 

Issue Type Nature of 

Payment 

Interest / 

Principal Due 

Date 

Interest / 

Principal 

Payment Date 

Status 

INE0JZO07016 

(973780/ 

1225LLDL25) 

Senior, Secured, 

Non-Cumulative, 

Redeemable, 

Taxable, Rated, 

Non-Convertible 

Debentures 

(NCDs) 

Interest 

 

28-02-2022 

31-03-2022 

28-02-2022 

31-03-2022 

Paid 

Redemption 21-02-2022 

28-02-2022 

14-03-2022 

28-03-2022 

21-02-2022 

28-02-2022 

14-03-2022 

28-03-2022 

Paid 

 

It is further confirmed that there were no unpaid interest/principal obligations in relation to Non-

Convertible Debentures at the end of the quarter i.e. March 31, 2022. 
 

Please take the aforesaid intimation on record. 

 

Thanking you, 
 

Yours truly 

for Lucina Land Development Limited 

 

Sd/- 
Yash Garg 

Company Secretary 


