

Lucina Land Development Limited

April 4, 2022

Scrip Code: 973780

BSE Limited

Wholesale Debt Market Segment

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI – 400 001

Sub: Information pursuant to Regulation 57(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 57(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, (“Listing Regulations”), we hereby certify that in respect of following NCDs issued by our Company, and listed on the Stock Exchange(s), our Company has made timely payment of interest/principal obligations, as applicable, due and payable, during the quarter ended March 31, 2022:

ISIN / BSE Scrip Code/Scrip ID	Issue Type	Nature of Payment	Interest / Principal Due Date	Interest / Principal Payment Date	Status
INE0JZO07016 (973780/ 1225LLDL25)	Senior, Secured, Non-Cumulative, Redeemable, Taxable, Rated, Non-Convertible Debentures (NCDs)	Interest	28-02-2022 31-03-2022	28-02-2022 31-03-2022	Paid
		Redemption	21-02-2022	21-02-2022	Paid
			28-02-2022	28-02-2022	
			14-03-2022	14-03-2022	
			28-03-2022	28-03-2022	

It is further confirmed that there were no unpaid interest/principal obligations in relation to Non-Convertible Debentures at the end of the quarter i.e. March 31, 2022.

Please take the aforesaid intimation on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly

for **Lucina Land Development Limited**

Sd/-

Yash Garg

Company Secretary

Lucina Land Development Limited

CIN: U70109DL2006PLC151260

Corporate Office: “Indiabulls House” 448-451, Udyog Vihar, Phase-V, Gurugram-122016, Tel:- (0124) 6681199, Fax: (0124) 6681240
Registered Office: M-62 & 63, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi – 110001, Tel:- (011) 30252900, Fax: (0124) 30156901